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General Liability - Auto Liability - Cargo - Physical Damage - Excess

Alma Rodriguez
714-414-1222

alma@atminsurance.com

Monica Avelar
714-507-2810

monica@atminsurance.com

Jantima Martino
714-507-2304

jantima@atminsurance.com

Mayra Saldivar
714-414-1214

mayra@atminsurance.com

Veronica Aguilar
714-414-1227

veronica@atminsurance.com

Fabiola Marquez
714-507-2805

fabiola@atminsurance.com

Bianca Cardenas
714-414-1216

bianca@atminsurance.com

David Cornejo
714-414-1234

dcornejo@atminsurance.com

Ana Sibaja
714-414-1204
ana@atminsurance.com

Charlie Christ
714-507-2809

charlie@atminsurance.com

Rosalba Mercado
714-414-1243

rosalba@atminsurance.com

Jackie Navarro
714-414-1233

jackie@atminsurance.com

Yohana Arais
714-414-1237

yohana@atminsurance.com

UNDERWRITERS

Kristin Baldwin
714-414-1228

kristin@atminsurance.com

PRESIDENT - TRANSPORTATION
Chad Borowski
714-414-1205

chad@atminsurance.com

DIRECTOR - TRANSPORTATION

American Team Managers
1030 N. Armando Street

Anaheim, CA 92806
714-414-1200

Lic.# 0C40008

 
The ATM 

Transportation division 
includes coverage for General 

Liability, Auto Liability, Physical Damage,
Trailer Interchange and Cargo. Our Liability risks are    

available for operations domiciled in the 10 western states. Cargo 
coverage can be written monoline and includes risks nationwide.  With access to 

four exclusive programs, our transportation division is second to none. 
Access to the transportation division is limited and requires a separate approval in addition to the appointment.

TransportationTransportation
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U n i t e d  S p e c i a l t y  I n s u r a n c e  C o m p a n y

Administered by American Team Managers, Inc 
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10% New
10% Renewal
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General Liability - Property - Commercial Auto - Umbrellas

Marty Martino
714-414-1213

mmartino@atminsurance.com

Carlos Rodriguez
714-414-1220

carlos@atminsurance.com

Kim Benitez
714-414-1226

kbenitez@atminsurance.com

Adriana Melgoza
714-507-2810

adriana@atminsurance.com

UNDERWRITERS UNDERWRITER ASSISTANTS

FAX:714-414-1290
American Team Managers

1030 N. Armando Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

714-414-1200
Lic.# 0C40008

The Small 
Business Division 

accesses several of the largest, most 
trusted, and financially sound carriers in the 

insurance industry.  Our policies are designed for small and 
mid-size operations that include but are not limited to retail, wholesale, 

restaurants, lessors risk, apartments, professional services, technology services and 
many more.  

Small BusinessSmall Business
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Leha Valencia
714-414-1202

leha@atminsurance.com

Kim Benitez
714-414-1226

kbenitez@atminsurance.com

Adriana Melgoza
714-414-1296

adriana@atminsurance.com

UNDERWRITERS UNDERWRITER ASSISTANTS

FAX:714-414-1290
American Team Managers

1030 N. Armando Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

714-414-1200
Lic.# 0C40008

We partner 
with top-tier insurance 

carriers that offer specialized 
programs for homeowners and a concierge of 

services to help mitigate and minimize losses.  Our 
professional staff can secure the best insurance products required to 

address the unique exposures that come with a high-value home.  We can also 
package additional coverages to eliminate any gaps in coverage.  Packaging additional 

lines of coverage is also a great way to save your clients money.

HomeownersHomeowners

COMMISSION
10% New
10% Renewal
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7% -10% 
Auto

5% 
Earthquake

www.atminsurance.com

Homes - Autos -Watercraft - Yachts - Jewelry - Art - RV’s - Motorcycles - ATV’s - Umbrellas

ALL CARRIERS

EARTHQUAKE
Carriers



COMMISSION COMMISSION

7% New
6% Renewal

12% New
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COMMISSION

6% New
6% Renewal

COMMISSION

Jennifer Truong
714-414-1238

jennifer@atminsurance.com

Victoria Schmidtline
714-414-1212

victoria@atminsurance.com

Ernie Horn
714-414-1232

ehorn@atminsurance.com

UNDERWRITER UNDERWRITER ASSISTANTS

FAX:714-414-1299
American Team Managers

1030 N. Armando Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

714-414-1200
Lic.# 0C40008

We provide 
small and mid-sized 

employers with Workers Compensation 
solutions.  We represent several of the top carriers 

with the broadest class appetite and most competitive rates 
available.  Our easy-to-use online rating system offers immediate access to a 

majority of our available classes of business.  Most other risks are quoted in-house, assuring 
you of flexibility and quick turnaround. 

Workers Comp

www.atminsurance.com
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COMMISSION

10% New
10% Renewal

COMMISSION

10% New
10% Renewal

Over 50 Classes Available - Exclusive Programs Available

Marty Martino
714-414-1213

mmartino@atminsurance.com

Carlos Rodriguez
714-414-1220

carlos@atminsurance.com

Kim Benitez
714-414-1226

kbenitez@atminsurance.com

Adriana Melgoza
714-507-2810

adriana@atminsurance.com

FAX:714-414-1290
American Team Managers

1030 N. Armando Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

714-414-1200
Lic.# 0C40008

Professional 
liability insurance, also 

known as Errors and Omissions 
(E&O) coverage, focuses on liabilities resulting 

from the actual services a business provides, rather than 
general business-related liabilities. Many business owners mistakenly 

believe that professional liability insurance is not a necessary addition to their      
business insurance coverage. However, what seems like a very small error can turn into a costly 

and devastating lawsuit for a small business owners.

Professional LiabilityProfessional Liability

www.atminsurance.com
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UNDERWRITERS UNDERWRITER ASSISTANTS



COMMISSION

10% New
10% Renewal

Cyber Extortion - Business Interruption- Virus - Theft - Unauthorized Access

Leha Valencia
714-414-1202

leha@atminsurance.com

Kim Benitez
714-414-1226

kbenitez@atminsurance.com

Adriana Melgoza
714-414-1296

adriana@atminsurance.com

FAX:714-414-1290
American Team Managers

1030 N. Armando Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

714-414-1200
Lic.# 0C40008

Cyber 
insurance is one of the 

fastest growing coverages in the 
industry right now.  This is because as the world 

moves into the digital age business are more at risk than 
ever before.  With the average cost of a data breach being $879,582, it 

should be a coverage you are offering every one of your clients.  A Cyber policy 
from American Team Managers can offer coverage for your client to ensure their business is not 

affected due to a data breach.

CyberCyber
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www.atminsurance.com




